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Ron Motter Bob Litterilla
 Santa Ron Santa Bob of Roswell

Marietta, GA 30062 Roswell, GA 30075

770-256-4863 770-856-9404

santaronmotter@gmail.com santabobroswellga@gmail.com

President Vice PresidentPresident Vice President

Bill Perry Joe Pridgen
Santa Jeaux

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 Buford, GA 30518

770-633-8758 770-557-7670

santabillhq@gmail.com hohohosantajeaux@gmail.com

Treasurer Secretary

Wiggs, Bob Ted Jackson
Santa Jackson

Lawrenceville, GA 30043 Tennesee

404-216-3291 678-641-8068

bobwiggs.sc@gmail.com atlantasanta@hotmail.com

Events Coordinator Founder



Askea, Chuck Adkins, Jim
Duck

Carrollton, GA 30116 Marietta, GA 30008

678-577-7300 770-433-2750

papaclaus625@gmail.com jimduckadkins@gmail.com

Bailey, Steve Brady III, William
co-founder Santa Bill

Snellville, GA 30078

404-538-8181 678-296-8902

santasteve@ymail.com wbrady9190@bellsouth.netsantasteve@ymail.com wbrady9190@bellsouth.net

Barker, Thom Baker, Keebler

Social Circle, GA Hollow Tree

678-492-3873 PeachtreeSantas@gmail.com

santathomb@gmail.com www.PeachtreeSantas.org

Bonselaar, Dave Bonselaar,
Jeanette

Roswell, GA 30076 Roswell, GA 30076

678-571-1424 678-849-6641

santadaveatl@gmail.com jvbonselaar@gmail.com



Brinkley, Phillip Brooks, Jerry
Guy Brinkley

Dallas, GA 30132 Acworth, GA 30102

678-758-3880 770-894-2420

phillip_brinkley@yahoo.com jerryebrooksmusic@gmail.com

Camp, David Camp, Lori

Marietta, GA 30064 Marietta, GA 30064

678-577-8303 678-576-2575

santadavidclaus@hotmail.com cranbug@yahoo.comsantadavidclaus@hotmail.com cranbug@yahoo.com

Cape, James Chabot, Sam

Mableton, GA 30126 Elijay, GA 30540

678-427-2336 407-361-6109

tomcape2@gmail.com samualchabot@yahoo.com

Cohen, Tammy Drake, Robert

Dacula, GA

919-441-2238 404-277-5230

tcohen316@gmail.com robertdrake41@aol.com



Dugan, Derek Durden, Bill
 

Buford, GA 30518 Loganville, GA 

770-503-6366 404-579-9751

derekdugan@bellsouth.net santabilldurden@gmail.com

Duncan, Damon Eidson, Perry

Marietta, GA 30066 Grayson, GA 30017

678-777-6099 404-825-9257

duncansanta@gmail.com santa@santaperry.meduncansanta@gmail.com santa@santaperry.me

Emberg, Ron Delage Laura

Marietta, GA 30062 Lawrenceville, GA 30044

404-444-1645 770-658-9028

remberg@bellsouth.net cavesson@comcast.net

Fairs, Gary Mick Farrington

Marietta, GA 30066 Duluth, GA  30096

678-908-0101 470-930-2293

garyfairs@bellsouth.net mfarrington5@liberty.edu



Galpin, Jim Galpin, Sharon

Cumming, GA 30041 Cumming, GA 30041

770-241-2013 770-241-2014

jamesgalpin@att.net sgalpin@weathersinsurance.com

Glasgow, Bruce Godwin, Tom
Tommy

Atlanta, GA Cummimg, GA 30041

770-938-6137 470-297-4285

bbg1055@gmail.com tgodwin1971@gmail.combbg1055@gmail.com tgodwin1971@gmail.com

Gresch, Jeffrey Hanson, John

Marietta, GA 30066 Ellijay, GA  30536

404-431-9860 203-535-2120

jeffreygresch@yahoo.com callingstnick@gmail.com

Hall, Gary Heald, Glenn

Cummimg, GA 30040 Macon, GA 31211

941-538-1822 478-361-4544

gary.hall46@yahoo.com santaofmacon@gmail.com



Herring, Jan Herring, Steve

Marietta, GA 30066 Marietta, GA 30066

678-983-1719 678-983-1719

imsanta@bellsouth.net

Holloway, Daniel Carter, Stephanie
Mystical Parties

Tucker, GA 30084 Woodstock, GA 30188

404-317-6318 404-579-9057

dth88@bellsouth.net stephanie@mysticalparties.netdth88@bellsouth.net stephanie@mysticalparties.net

Iden, Gary Janeira, Cesar

College Park, GA 30337 Acworth, GA 30101

703-304-2769 404-610-9183

santa@northpolegary.com cjaneira1958@gmail.com

Johnson, Carl Johnson, Amber
Merry Santa Elf Peppermint

Milton, GA 30004 Milton, GA 30004

770-639-0867 770-639-6181

themerrysanta@gmail.com amberlynnejohn18@gmail.com



Johnson Nicole Johnson, Fulton

Milton, GA 30004  Perry, GA 31069

770-639-4381 478-320-7821

nicolemariejohnson@gmail.com trishandfu@gmail.com

Johnson, Glenn Karoffa, Alex

Woodstock, GA Canton, GA 30114

770-855-4315 404-803-8370

santa@theatlantasanta.com alex.karoffa@gmail.comsanta@theatlantasanta.com alex.karoffa@gmail.com

Abernathy, Diana Knezevich, Lou
Diana Santa Lou

Alpharetta, GA 30009

404-550-4848 404-918-5475

reikidi@bellsouth.net louisknez@gmail.com

King,  Adam Langston Jr, Tom

Rockmart, GA  30153

404-457-9533 678-860-5082

therealsantaking@gmail.com tlangstonjr@gmail.com



Lane, Ron Lane, Ellen  Hower

Bremen, GA 30110 Gainesville, GA 30507

770-363-7549

santaronlane@gmail.com ellenhower789@gmail.com

Litterilla, Bob Litterilla, Mary
Santa Bob of Roswell

Roswell, GA Roswell, GA

770-856-9404 770-856-9408

santabobroswellga@gmail.com blitterilla@gmail.comsantabobroswellga@gmail.com blitterilla@gmail.com

Lock, BJ Lock, Kim 

Dallas, GA 30157 Dallas, GA 30157

770-361-6945 770-361-6945

bjlock71@gmail.com bjlock71@gmail.com

Martin, Ken McCahren, Allen

Kennesaw, GA 30144 Marietta, GA  30062

404-434-2570 678-523-4480

Santa_Ken@bellsouth.net awmc7976@yahoo.com



McCarty, John McGrath, Jim
Santa John of GA

Bethlehem, GA 30620 Marietta, GA 30066

470-955-4666 678-386-8298

info@santajohnofgeorgia.com stnickjimmcgrath@icloud.com

Mejia, Jose Moore, Wade
Norvey IBRBS Representative

Marietta, GA 30067 Rossville, GA 30740

404-580-3056 423-605-4546

norvey@comcast.net wmoore@IBRBS.orgnorvey@comcast.net wmoore@IBRBS.org

Motter, Betty Motter, Ron

Marietta, GA 30062 Winder, GA 30680

770-256-4864 770-256-4863

bettymmotter@yahoo.com santaronmotter@gmail.com

Musselman, Dennis Nuckles, James

Roswell, GA 30075 Decatur, GA 30034

770-594-9947 404-241-3324

thefurguy1@gmail.com SlvrFx85@yahoo.com



Null, Alex Owens, Mike

Cummimg, GA 30040 Lilburn, GA

404-545-0789 213-315-1085

null_a@bellsouth.net mikeowens1947@yahoo.com

Parker, Andre Parris, Earl H

Fayetteville, GA 30214 Summerville, GA 30747

706-575-8585 706-506-3672

santa@blacksantaofatlanta.com hollyjollysantaearl@gmail.comsanta@blacksantaofatlanta.com hollyjollysantaearl@gmail.com

Peterson, Jon Perry, Bill

Sugar Hill, GA 30518 Lawrenceville, GA 30043

678-910-8776 770-633-8758

jmpcu88@gmail.com santabillhq@gmail.com

Potts, Cornelle Pridgen, Joe
Mrs. C. Santa Jeaux

Lawrenceville, GA 30044 Buford, GA 30518

770-277-3614 404-557-7670

cornellel@bellsouth.net hohohosantajeaux@gmail.com



Quintin, Phil Ross, Dan

Sugar Hill, GA 30518 Woodstock, GA 30188

470-238-8880 770-395-6852

pdquintin@gmail.com santadan1@comcast.net

Rosenthal, Rick Senterfitt, Jack
Santa Rick

Atlanta, GA 30359 Stone Mountain, GA 30087

404-936-2888 404-644-7795

santarick.northpole@gmail.com santajack25@gmail.comsantarick.northpole@gmail.com santajack25@gmail.com

Smith, Willie Shuman, David

Gray, GA 31032 Monroe, GA 30656

478-960-7673 706-455-7733

wilgal@outlook.com gacboss1@gmail.com

Shirling, Clareon Shirling, Rex

Dunwoody, GA 30360 Dunwoody, GA 30360

678-485-0475 678-447-3580

MrsSantaClareon@yahoo.com santarexshirling@yahoo.com



Snyder, Rick Spring, Patrick

Kennesaw, GA 30144 Duluth, GA 30097

770-380-0228 770-313-2172

ricksny@bellsouth.net patrickspring@gmail.com

Smith, Paul Street, Paris

Smyrna, GA 30080 Lilburn, GA 30047

404-625-9519 770-596-9322

paul@santa-smith.com paris.street@comcast.netpaul@santa-smith.com paris.street@comcast.net

Stalker, Gregory Stafford, Bill

Powder Springs, GA 30127 Snellville, GA 30078

770-713-3409 404-985-3115

Iamsantagreg@gmail.com billhstafford@gmail.com

Talbert, Larry Tackett, Kerry 
Santa Magic

Duluth Villa Rica, GA 30180

404-538-7978 404-917-3112

santa@santamagic.pro kekconx6@aol.com



Turpin, Lisle Mark Walker, Todd
A little bit of Christmas Jingle Santa

Roswell, GA 30075 Newnan, GA 30263

770-356-0879 678-607-9009

alboc@bellsouth.net jinglesanta12@gmail.com

Wall, Kenneth Wheeler, Sandra
Sandra D Claus

Johns Creek, GA 30022 Roswell, GA 30075

678-548-3388 678-982-4499

kmwall02@gmail.com camptig@aol.comkmwall02@gmail.com camptig@aol.com

White, Carl Wiggs, Bob

Alpharetta, GA 30022 Lawrenceville, GA 30043

404-863-0357 404-216-3291

Santa.Carl.Atlanta@gmail.com swiggs@bellsouth.net

Williams, Blake Williamson, Willie

Buford, GA 30518 Marietta, GA 30062

404-934-8225 404-834-2696

blakewilliamsUSA@yahoo.com santawilliega@gmail.com



AnnaCrawfordCAC.org 678-504-6388

 LekotekGa.org
several locations in Georgia

404-633-3430

info@LekotekGa.org


